1. Mat
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

ch.
take
turn sb/sth
solar
working
video
meet sh’s

a. conferencing
b. time off

c. conditions

d. needs
e.down

f. panel

2. Choose the correct answer.

The school hired a devastating / fragile / well-qualified teacher who brought
both expertise and enthusiasm to the classroom.

To minimize / suit / swarm the risk of infection, the hospital implemented strict
hygiene protocols and regular sanitation.

He gave her a(n) indispensable / opinionated / thoughtful gift that showed he
truly understood her passions and interests.

The retreat focused on mental and physical workload / wellness / network ,
offering yoga sessions, healthy meals, and mindfulness workshops.

1)
2)
3)

4)

3. Match.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

obtain
recruit
socialise
premises
incentive
corporation
small hours

4, Translate.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

impairment =
strike =
rarity =
cottage =
executive =
revenue =

A. hire

A. anoppintw

B. LKOLVOTIOLW TLG OVAYKEC KIT

C. ovotnpua tnAedlackéPewy

D. naipvw adela amnod tn douvAeld
E. pwroPoAtaiko

F. EpyooLOKEC CUVORKEC

B. building or facilities

C. get or acquire sth

D. motive

E. pre-dawn / very early in the morning

F. interact with others

G. company
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